



A Nexus-Woodbourne Family Healing Event
Thursday, November 14, 2024 | CareFirst at Canton Crossing | 5:30–7:30 p.m.



At Nexus-Woodbourne Family Healing, we provide psychiatric residential services, and treatment foster care to help children struggling with emotional, behavioral, and mental health issues – and the families who love them. We are especially passionate about bringing hope to even the most challenging situations.

Please join us as a Sponsor for 2024 Building B'more Connections. This event offers the opportunity for community leaders to learn about the current youth mental health crisis and explore ways to join with Nexus-Woodbourne to improve the lives of children and families in the Greater Baltimore Area.

Guests will have the chance to connect with other community professionals while enjoying the beautiful atmosphere and spectacular views from the 16th floor of the CareFirst Building in Baltimore's waterfront Canton community.

Complimentary appetizers and beverages will be served.

Building B'more Connections Sponsorship Benefits

	Platinum \$5,000	Gold \$2,000	Silver \$1,000
Opportunity for Remarks at Event	χ		
Recognition in all Event Promotional Materials	Х	Х	
Verbal Recognition during Program	χ	Х	Χ
Recognition on all Signage at Event	Logo	Logo	Name
Social Media Recognition	Logo/Link	Logo	Name
Event Website Recognition	Logo/Link	Logo	Name

*Print Deadline: 8/30/2024 for printed invitations 10/15/2024 for event signage

BUILDING B'MORE CONNECTIONS

Sponsorship Response Form November 14, 2024

Sponsorship Level				
Contact Name				
Company Name				
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip		
Phone	_ Email			
☐ Check Enclosed (made p☐ Please send invoice	ayable to Nexus Foun	dation for Family	Healing)	
☐ Please send link to proce	ess our donation onlir	ie		
We are unable to attend Buil with a gift of \$	· ·	ions, but would lil	ke to sponsor the eve	ent
Mail Form/Payment to:				
Nexus-Woodbourne Famil	y Healing			
Attn: Meghan Butterworth	1			
1301 Woodbourne Ave.				
Baltimore, MD 21239				
Forms may also be emailed	to: mbutterworth(@nexusfamilyhe	ealing.org	

Questions? Please contact:

Meghan Butterworth, Nexus-Woodbourne Regional Development Director mbutterworth@nexusfamilyhealing.org | 667.221.2107 | NexusWoodbourne.org

Nexus Foundation for Family Healing is a tax-exempt public charity under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN #83-2534015. Contributions to Nexus Foundation for Family Healing will support Nexus Family Healing and affiliated agencies and are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.